Fecha/lugar

20/09/24 20:20
Pista 5

20/09/24 20:20
Pista 7

20/09/24 21:00
Pista 5

20/09/24 21:00
Pista 7

20/09/24 21:40
Pista 5

20/09/24 21:40
Pista 7

PADELCOMPANY Il

P xporty

Calendario: 4> MASCULINA / Grupo B

Local

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

David Valverde Vega
Oscar Capilla Lopez

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Mario Calleja Arroyo

David Claudel Medina
Manuel Martinez Relova

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Mario Calleja Arroyo

1/1

Resultado

9-5

7-9

5-9

9-5

9-5

39

Visitante

David Claudel Medina
Manuel Martinez Relova

Guillermo Serrano Algarra
Mario Calleja Arroyo

Ismael Ochoa Bello
Daniel Bejarano

David Valverde Vega
Oscar Capilla Lopez

David Valverde Vega
Oscar Capilla Lopez

David Claudel Medina
Manuel Martinez Relova
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